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1 Rami IL594582 CCP 155.10 MM 3.82 3.98 3.51 8.19 5.75 10.84 7.58 5 9 9 10 2 15 51.17 5.42 3.71 11.22 7.12 21 10 10 10 0 21 37.97 19.39 20.02 6.55 25 10 9 8 3 40 65.96

2 Alexey IL442154 CCP 201.07 MM 4.34 4.93 4.16 8.03 6.21 10.86 8.54 9 9 8 9 4 29 61.57 5.82 6.29 15.81 8.61 27 10 10 9 1 32 52.53 23.00 21.85 8.12 38 7 8 9 6 68 86.97

3 Boaz IL495684 ESP 110.64 SS 2.90 2.77 2.75 6.05 3.81 8.57 5.62 1 10 10 10 0 1 32.97 5.70 4.63 5.90 12.16 4 10 10 10 0 4 30.39 14.71 16.43 6.14 20 10 10 10 0 20 47.28

4 Gilad IL573033 SSP 152.13 MM 3.43 4.61 3.76 7.94 4.30 9.58 7.13 3 10 10 10 0 3 1 45.25 5.64 5.04 7.67 12.27 17 10 10 10 0 17 1 42.12 18.79 18.79 6.68 26 8 9 10 3 41 64.76

5 Moshe IL297696 CDP 213.93 NV 4.36 4.24 6.26 10.15 6.67 15.34 9.66 8 8 10 8 4 28 70.68 8.44 8.32 9.01 16.12 16 10 10 10 0 16 49.89 25.64 28.79 10.43 37 8 8 10 4 57 93.36

6 Natan IL647449 BUG 190.25 MM 5.11 4.79 4.75 9.21 6.00 12.69 10.20 7 9 9 10 2 17 61.25 6.67 7.65 17.88 9.15 11 10 10 10 0 11 46.85 22.62 29.04 10.99 29 9 9 10 2 39 82.15

7 Stas IL198309 SSP 120.58 SS 3.14 3.06 3.13 6.59 4.11 10.30 6.89 10 10 9 1 5 39.72 4.98 5.34 13.23 6.27 6 10 10 10 0 6 32.82 16.66 16.11 6.77 17 10 10 10 0 17 48.04

8 Uzi IL687530 SSP 182.92 MM 4.84 3.74 4.77 9.41 16.12 10.79 9.75 2 10 10 10 0 2 1 63.42 5.85 5.57 13.31 7.39 10 8 10 9 3 25 44.62 24.89 26.67 6.82 28 10 10 9 1 33 74.88

9 Ildar IL559940 BUG 164.46 SS 3.49 3.45 3.20 7.74 4.77 6.20 8.83 8 9 10 10 1 13 44.18 6.11 5.32 14.52 7.43 13 10 10 10 0 13 39.88 18.74 22.83 8.83 40 8 10 8 4 60 80.40

10 Alessandro IT613965 SSP 139.75 SS 4.13 4.24 4.05 8.03 6.04 11.40 10.63 1 10 10 10 0 1 49.02 5.86 5.12 20.89 6.58 10 10 10 10 0 10 43.45 18.40 18.71 6.67 7 10 10 10 0 7 47.28

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3


